District 29
Population Statistics

Ideal Population;
Actual Population:
Absolute Deviation:
Relative Deviation:

Foster County

LaMoure County (part)

Stutsman County (part)
District 29 Subtotal

14,310
13,629

-681
-4.76%

POPULATION Amlndian [18+_Pop] [18+_Ind]
3,343 20 2,615 13

2,892 15 2,273 9

7,394 50 5,731 26

13,629 85 10,619 48



